
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Edward Gilbertson - (358505) - Caradon SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.67 652 H 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Caradon 1

25.73 648 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Caradon 1

25.83 640 F 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Caradon 1

25.98 629 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Caradon 1

26.02 626 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

26.02 626 F 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

26.04 625 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

26.04 625 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

26.07 623 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

26.08 622 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

26.10 621 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Caradon 1

26.11 620 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Caradon 1

26.13 619 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Caradon 1

26.24 611 F 13/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Caradon 3

26.32 605 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Caradon 1

26.42 598 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Caradon 1

26.48 594 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Caradon 1

26.56 589 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Caradon 1

26.67 582 F 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Caradon 1

27.00 561 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Caradon 1

27.00 561 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Caradon 1

27.05 558 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Caradon 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.02 626 F 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1
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26.02 626 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

26.11 620 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Caradon 1

26.10 621 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Caradon 1

26.04 625 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

26.07 623 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

25.98 629 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Caradon 1

26.04 625 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

26.08 622 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

26.48 594 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Caradon 1

26.24 611 F 13/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Caradon 3

26.42 598 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Caradon 1

26.67 582 F 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Caradon 1

26.32 605 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Caradon 1

27.00 561 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Caradon 1

27.00 561 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Caradon 1

26.13 619 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Caradon 1

26.56 589 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Caradon 1

25.67 652 H 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Caradon 1

25.83 640 F 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Caradon 1

25.73 648 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Caradon 1

27.05 558 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Caradon 1
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